
KOMUNIKAT KOŃCOWY



GROUP

III Start 10.10

Dr. Family Name Given Name Country HR RH B.W 1st att. 2nd att.3rd att. 4th att. Result Points Place

Famale Day Mo Year

Kat.wag.41 kg

1 SZRAM MONIKA CR GRUDZIĄDZ 08 10 1995 7 38,85 50 53 55 55,0 65,844739 1

Kat.wag.45 kg

1 KOZDRYK JUSTYNA START  Radom 04 03 1980 3 44,95 90 92 95 95,0 106,006882 1

Kat.wag.50 kg

1 SZYMECZEK MAGDALENA START Tarnów 18 08 1986 46,70 40 45 -47 45,0 49,319249 1

Kat.wag.55 kg

1 KOSELAK RENATA WĘGRY 26 08 1987 9 54,00 56 60 -62 60,0 61,512178 2

2 CIEŚLIŃSKA MARTA START Bydgoszcz 14 11 1998 6 54,90 -55 55 -58 55,0 55,968021 3

3 KUBASZEWSKA ANNA NIEZRZESZONA 21 01 1995 10 54,20 60 62 -65 62,0 63,456687 1

 Zadanie dofinansowano ze środków PFRON, Urzędu Marszałkowskiego Województwa Dolnośląskiego oraz Gminy Wrocław
PLACE DATE VENUE CATEGORY

SILVER BAR 2019

WROCŁAW 2019

19-21 October 2019

START LIST IPC POWERLIFTING COMPETITION 

Poland-Wrocław 19-21.10.2019 NOVOTEL Wrocław Open

Birth date



    PLACE GROUP

Poland-Wrocław

Dr. Family Name Given Name Country HR RH B.W 1st att. 2nd att.3rd att. 4th att. Result Points Place

Famale Day Mo Year

Kat.wag.61 kg

1 KOSTKA MAGDALENA START  Katowice 17 01 1993 6 60,40 73 76 -78 76,0 74,126941 1

2 WIĘCH ALICJA START  Wrocław 24 06 1992 7 58,00 63 65 -66 65,0 64,542115 2

3 TOMCZYK MAŁGORZATA START Wrocław 08 05 1975 57,80 -50 - - 0,0 0,000000

Kat.wag.67 kg

1 REMIAN JULIA START Wrocław 10 12 2002 7 63,00 52 55 -57 55,0 52,666248 3

2 PRZYWECKA-PUZIAK PAULINA START Bydgoszcz 05 10 1991 7 64,50 93 96 99 99,0 93,837773 1

2 HARAPIN EWA HAŁAS TEAM Strzelin 11 01 1996 7 65,20 67 70 -73 70,0 66,041661 2

Kat.wag.73 kg

1 0,0 0,000000

Kat.wag.79 kg

1 JANKOWSKA BEATA START  Wrocław 08 02 1991 7 77,20 90 94 -100 94,0 82,576505 1

2 KONIOR MAGDALENA Eurobeskidy Łodygowice 31 07 1976 3 74,50 72 82 -90 82,0 73,109166 2

Kat.wag.86+ kg

1 ZIĘBA MARZENA START Tarnów 27 03 1990 8 110,60 100 107 112 112,0 85,274627 1

DATE VENUE CATEGORY

19-21.10.2019 NOVOTEL Wrocław 

Birth date

19-21 October 2019

START LIST IPC POWERLIFTING COMPETITION 

 Zadanie dofinansowano ze środków PFRON, Urzędu Marszałkowskiego Województwa Dolnośląskiego oraz Gminy Wrocław

SILVER BAR 2019

WROCŁAW 2019



PLACE GROUP

Dr. Poland-Wrocław

Family Name Given Name Country HR RH B.W 1st att. 2nd att.3rd att. 4th att. Result Points Place

Famale Day Mo Year

1 KOZDRYK JUSTYNA START  Radom 04 03 1980 3 44,95 90 92 95 95 106,0068824 1

2 PRZYWECKA-PUZIAK PAULINA START Bydgoszcz 05 10 1991 7 64,5 93 96 99 99 93,83777289 2

3 ZIĘBA MARZENA START Tarnów 27 03 1990 8 110,6 100 107 112 112 85,2746268 3

4 JANKOWSKA BEATA START  Wrocław 08 02 1991 7 77,2 90 94 -100 94 82,57650489 4

5 KOSTKA MAGDALENA START  Katowice 17 01 1993 6 60,4 73 76 -78 76 74,12694056 5

6 KONIOR MAGDALENA Eurobeskidy Łodygowice 31 07 1976 3 74,5 72 82 -90 82 73,10916587 6

7 HARAPIN EWA HAŁAS TEAM Strzelin 11 01 1996 7 65,2 67 70 -73 70 66,04166146 7

8 SZRAM MONIKA CR GRUDZIĄDZ 08 10 1995 7 38,85 50 53 55 55 65,84473905 8

9 WIĘCH ALICJA START  Wrocław 24 06 1992 7 58 63 65 -66 65 64,54211505 9

10 KUBASZEWSKA ANNA NIEZRZESZONA 21 01 1995 10 54,2 60 62 -65 62 63,45668714 10

11 KOSELAK RENATA WĘGRY 26 08 1987 9 54 56 60 -62 60 61,51217776 11

12 CIEŚLIŃSKA MARTA START Bydgoszcz 14 11 1998 6 54,9 -55 55 -58 55 55,96802102 12

13 REMIAN JULIA START Wrocław 10 12 2002 7 63 52 55 -57 55 52,66624806 13

14 SZYMECZEK MAGDALENA START Tarnów 18 08 1986 0 46,7 40 45 -47 45 49,31924872 14

15 TOMCZYK MAŁGORZATA START Wrocław 08 05 1975 0 57,8 -50 - - 0 0 15

DATE VENUE CATEGORY

19-21.10.2019 NOVOTEL Wrocław Open

Birth date

19-21 October 2019

START LIST IPC POWERLIFTING COMPETITION 

 Zadanie dofinansowano ze środków PFRON, Urzędu Marszałkowskiego Województwa Dolnośląskiego oraz Gminy Wrocław

SILVER BAR 2019

WROCŁAW 2019



PLACE GROUP

Dr. Poland-Wrocław IV Start 11.25

Family Name Given Name Country HR RH B.W 1st att. 2nd att.3rd att. 4th att. Result Points Place

Male Day Mo Year

Kat.wag.49 kg

1 ROCH RAFAŁ HAŁAS TEAM Strzelin 03 10 1983 7 48,80 132 137 -141 137,0 161,292824 1

2 PLESIEWICZ PIOTR START Radom 17 02 1977 10 48,60 -90 -90 -90 0,0 0,000000 2

Kat.wag.54 kg

1 SZYMAŃSKI SŁAWOMIR START Wrocław 19 03 1985 6 50,60 125 132 137 137,0 158,402272 1

2 SALAMON MACIEJ START Wrocław 04 11 1989 10 52,70 -67 -67 67 67,0 75,924974 2

3 BAZAN DOMINIK START Wrocław 13 07 2001 2 53,40 -60 - - 0,0 0,000000 3

Kat.wag.59 kg

1 ZABAWA TOMASZ START Wrocław 05 02 1985 8 56,60 85 90 -95 90,0 98,500356 1

2 PIĘTOSA PIOTR START Katowice 16 10 1987 8 57,80 -100 -100 -100 0,0 0,000000 2

3

DATE VENUE CATEGORY

19-21.10.2019 NOVOTEL Wrocław 

START LIST IPC POWERLIFTING COMPETITION 

 Zadanie dofinansowano ze środków PFRON, Urzędu Marszałkowskiego Województwa Dolnośląskiego oraz Gminy Wrocław

Birth date

19-21 October 2019

SILVER BAR 2019

WROCŁAW 2019



PLACE GROUP

Dr. Poland-Wrocław V Start 12.15

Family Name Given Name Country HR RH B.W 1st att. 2nd att.3rd att. 4th att. Result Points Place

Male Day Mo Year

Kat.wag.65 kg

1 ZAJĄC TOMASZ START Wrocław 04 07 2000 2 60,50 100 -103 103 103,0 109,185462 4

2 SALAMON MICHAŁ START Wrocław 24 09 1993 9 61,30 102 107 110 110,0 115,881192 3

3 KURIATA BARTOSZ START Wrocław 29 01 1987 1 60,50 140 -143 143 143,0 151,587583 1

4 KOCIUBIŃSKI MIKOŁAJ HAŁAS Team Strzelin 29 07 2005 2 63,95 70 -75 75 75,0 77,449349 6

5 PODGÓRSKI HUBERT START Tarnów 17 02 2006 8 64,00 65 70 74 74,0 76,388691 7

6 GĘBALA KAMIL START Tarnów 11 02 1994 7 60,85 65 70 -74 70,0 74,000684 9

7 KIERACH JACEK START Tarnów 17 07 2002 5 60,00 -70 -73 73 73,0 77,690021 8

8 WIŚNIEWSKI SEBASTIAN START Radom 20 01 1984 8 64,90 -95 -95 95 95,0 97,427625 5

9 GÓRSKI MARCIN IKS AWF Warszawa 06 12 1977 9 60,00 110 115 -120 115,0 122,388389 2

Dr. Poland-Wrocław VI Start 13.10

Family Name Given Name Country HR RH B.W 1st att. 2nd att.3rd att. 4th att. Result Points Place

Male Day Mo Year

Kat.wag.72 kg

1 KOHUT TOMAS SŁOWACJA 30 06 1989 9 72,00 90 95 -100 95,0 92,868860 2

2 KUCHARSKI DARIUSZ START Wrocław 11 06 1976 8 71,90 90 95 102 102,0 99,775049 1

3 ZAWADA PAWEŁ Eurobeskidy Łodygowice 17 07 2000 7 71,00 70 -72 -72 70,0 68,868191 4

4 KARBOWNIK DAMIAN START Katowice 12 07 1990 10 66,00 -77 77 -82 77,0 78,351100 3

DATE VENUE CATEGORY

19-21.10.2019 NOVOTEL Wrocław 

19-21 October 2019

START LIST IPC POWERLIFTING COMPETITION 

Birth date

19-21.10.2019 NOVOTEL Wrocław 

Birth date

Zadanie dofinansowano ze środków PFRON, Urzędu Marszałkowskiego Województwa Dolnośląskiego oraz Gminy Wrocław

SILVER BAR 2019

19-21 October 2019



PLACE GROUP

Dr. Poland-Wrocław VII Start 14.55

Family Name Given Name Country HR RH B.W 1st att. 2nd att.3rd att. 4th att. Result Points Place

Male Day Mo Year

Kat.wag.80 kg

1 SZYMECZEK PIOTR START Tarnów 08 05 1974 9 77,35 140 150 155 155,0 146,690742 2

2 PISAREK KAMIL START Wrocław 20 03 1995 10 77,20 130 135 138 138,0 130,715843 5

3 POLUSZCZYK GERARD START Wrocław 23 03 1993 10 79,70 90 100 107 107,0 99,918485 6

4 KIESZKOWSKI MATEUSZ START Bydgoszcz 06 07 1994 10 73,60 70 75 79 79,0 76,459673 9

5 WIDOCKI TOMASZ START KOSZALIN 01 12 1986 10 78,35 55 65 75 75,0 70,572291 10

6 KOCIUBIŃSKI TOMASZ HAŁAS TEAM Strzelin 15 04 1981 2 76,60 170 175 - 175,0 166,344640 1

7 JĄDER BARTOSZ START Zielona Góra 08 03 1988 10 75,90 85 90 -95 90,0 85,902765 8

8 JEWUŁA PAWEŁ START Tarnów 24 08 1983 9 72,80 90 95 100 100,0 97,266037 7

9 LASZLO ISTVAN ZSOLT WĘGRY 04 03 1984 9 75,00 143 146 151 151,0 144,903254 3

10 LIS ARTUR START Tarnów 12 09 1985 9 72,90 130 137 150 150,0 145,808016 4

DATE VENUE CATEGORY

19-21.10.2019 NOVOTEL Wrocław 

START LIST IPC POWERLIFTING COMPETITION 

Zadanie dofinansowano ze środków PFRON, Urzędu Marszałkowskiego Województwa Dolnośląskiego oraz Gminy Wrocław

SILVER BAR 2019

19-21 October 2019

19-21 October 2019

Birth date



PLACE GROUP

Dr. Poland-Wrocław VIII Start 15.45

Family Name Given Name Country HR RH B.W 1st att. 2nd att.3rd att. 4th att. Result Points Place

Male Day Mo Year

Kat.wag.88 kg

1 KOZIOŁ KAMIL START Wrocław 28 08 1988 9 83,20 125 130 -135 130,0 119,105798 6

2 ZAWADZKI TOMASZ START Wrocław 24 11 1973 9 86,60 120 125 130 130,0 117,029550 7

3 MACKO ROMAN SŁOWACJA 27 03 1990 9 85,50 135 141 -146 141,0 127,644298 5

4 LATUS WAWRZYNIEC HAŁAS TEAM Strzelin 10 09 1981 7 83,50 -185 185 187 187,0 171,057456 1

5 KONIECZNY JAKUB START Tarnów 07 11 2001 11 81,55 60 62 -67 62,0 57,309528 10

6 STADLER TAMAS WĘGRY 16 09 1992 9 81,00 140 152 160 160,0 148,339992 4

7 SZYMCZYK DARIUSZ START Bydgoszcz 09 04 1987 12 83,00 80 -85 -85 80,0 73,373742 9

8 MAJEWSKI TOMASZ START Koszalin 15 10 1993 8 87,70 160 165 170 170,0 152,197837 3

9 WATCHOU KOUOKAM SEDRIC ROUSSEL WĘGRY 19 02 1986 10 85,90 170 175 -182 175,0 158,100145 2

10 TOMALA DARIUSZ START Bydgoszcz 02 06 1966 12 81,10 80 85 88 88,0 81,542346 8

DATE VENUE CATEGORY

19-21.10.2019 NOVOTEL Wrocław 

SILVER BAR 2019

19-21 October 2019

Birth date

19-21 October 2019

START LIST IPC POWERLIFTING COMPETITION 

Zadanie dofinansowano ze środków PFRON, Urzędu Marszałkowskiego Województwa Dolnośląskiego oraz Gminy Wrocław



Dr. Poland-Wrocław IX Start 16.35

Family Name Given Name Country HR RH B.W 1st att. 2nd att.3rd att. 4th att. Result Points Place

Male Day Mo Year

Kat.wag.97 kg

1 KARPIŃSKI TYMOTEUSZ START Wrocław 31 10 1987 10 92,40 -100 100 -105 100,0 87,525541 6

2 OWCZAREK ANDRZEJ START Wrocław 17 12 1972 8 93,10 140 145 -150 145,0 126,500383 1

3 MICHEN ZBIGNIEW START Wrocław 28 06 1955 10 92,10 120 125 130 130,0 113,942792 2

4 KORENCSY ALBERT WĘGRY 23 08 2000 12 97,00 90 97 102 102,0 87,436541 5

5 GOLBA MARCIN IKS AWF Warszawa 21 10 1983 11 95,90 -100 -100 -100 0,0 0,000000

6 LECHAN LADISŁAV SŁOWACJA 18 10 1959 8 94,80 100 111 -116 111,0 96,088944 4

7 STRZAŁKOWSKI MAREK START Wrocław 30 10 1956 89,10 - - - 0,0 0,000000

8 Breczko MICHAŁ START Bydgoszcz 28 10 1997 13 90,00 -85 91 -98 91,0 80,559126 7

9 PARUSZEWSKI MATEUSZ CR Grudziądz 19 12 1986 13 94,00 110 115 -120 115,0 99,914033 3

19-21.10.2019 NOVOTEL Wrocław Open

Birth date

START LIST IPC POWERLIFTING COMPETITION 

Zadanie dofinansowano ze środków PFRON, Urzędu Marszałkowskiego Województwa Dolnośląskiego oraz Gminy Wrocław

19-21 October 2019

SILVER BAR 2019

19-21 October 2019



Dr. PLACE GROUP

Poland-Wrocław X Start 17.25

Family Name Given Name Country HR RH B.W 1st att. 2nd att.3rd att. 4th att. Result Points Place

Male Day Mo Year

Kat.wag.107 kg

1 KOLANKIEWICZ KRZYSZTOF START Wrocław 09 11 1985 10 99,00 -105 -105 105 105,0 89,230307 5

2 SALWA MICHAŁ START Wrocław 24 08 1988 12 106,10 180 190 195 195,0 160,948903 1

3 POMORSKI ALEKSANDER START Wrocław 24 10 1996 9 106,10 175 -180 180 180,0 148,568218 2

4 KOWALSKI KAROL START Wrocław 08 12 1994 10 103,30 107 -112 -112 107,0 89,311416 4

5 KUBOSI JAN SŁOWACJA 05 01 1970 10 102,50 135 141 - 141,0 118,076429 3

6 KAPUSTKA DAWID START Tarnów 31 09 1989 10 98,90 80 86 92 92,0 78,216286 7

7 MALINOWSKI MATEUSZ HAŁAS TEAM Strzelin 22 08 1985 8 97,20 -150 -150 -150 0,0 0,000000

8 NAWRACAJ ARNOLD START Wrocław 15 09 1991 10 98,00 - - - 0,0 0,000000

9 MERLAK ZBIGNIEW NIEZRZESZONY 07 02 1955 11 102,00 -100 100 105 105,0 88,110634 6

GROUP

XI Start 18.05

Family Name Given Name Country HR RH B.W 1st att. 2nd att.3rd att. 4th att. Result Points Place

Male Day Mo Year

Kat.wag.+107 kg

1 ORDAŃSKI SEBASTIAN CR Grudziądz 22 08 1975 13 124,20 180 185 190 190,0 146,987785 1

2 BACZMAŃSKI DANIEL START Wrocław 14 06 1977 10 115,20 165 -172 - 165,0 131,621640 2

3 KĘDZIA WIKTOR START Wrocław 01 11 2001 10 130,00 130 140 150 150,0 113,930651 3

4 ŁUCKI  PIOTR START Wrocław 01 03 1978 113,70 - - - 0,0 0,000000 4

DATE VENUE CATEGORY

19-21.10.2019 NOVOTEL Wrocław Open

SILVER BAR 2019

19-21 October 2019

19-21 October 2019

Birth date

DATE VENUE CATEGORY

19-21.10.2019 NOVOTEL Wrocław Open

Birth date

Zadanie dofinansowano ze środków PFRON, Urzędu Marszałkowskiego Województwa Dolnośląskiego oraz Gminy Wrocław

START LIST IPC POWERLIFTING COMPETITION 



PLACE GROUP

Poland-Wrocław

Dr. Family Name Given Name Country HR RH B.W 1st att. 2nd att.3rd att. 4th att. Result Points Place

1 ROCH RAFAŁ HAŁAS TEAM Strzelin 03 10 1983 48,80 132 137 -141 137,0 161,292824 1

2 SZYMAŃSKI SŁAWOMIR START Wrocław 19 03 1985 50,60 125 132 137 137,0 158,402272 2

3 KURIATA BARTOSZ START Wrocław 29 01 1987 60,50 140 -143 143 143,0 151,587583 3

4 GÓRSKI MARCIN IKS AWF Warszawa 06 12 19997 60,00 110 115 -120 115,0 122,388389 4

5 SALAMON MICHAŁ START Wrocław 24 09 1993 61,30 102 107 110 110,0 115,881192 5

6 ZAJĄC TOMASZ START Wrocław 04 07 2000 60,50 100 -103 103 103,0 109,185462 6

7 KUCHARSKI DARIUSZ START Wrocław 11 06 1976 71,90 90 95 102 102,0 99,775049 7

8 ZABAWA TOMASZ START Wrocław 05 02 1985 56,60 85 90 -95 90,0 98,500356 8

9 WIŚNIEWSKI SEBASTIAN START Radom 20 01 1984 64,90 -95 -95 95 95,0 97,427625 9

10 KOHUT TOMAS SŁOWACJA 30 06 1989 72,00 90 95 -100 95,0 92,868860 10

11 KARBOWNIK DAMIAN START Katowice 12 07 1990 66,00 -77 77 -82 77,0 78,351100 11

12 KIERACH JACEK START Tarnów 17 07 2002 60,00 -70 -73 73 73,0 77,690021 12

13 KOCIUBIŃSKI MIKOŁAJ HAŁAS Team Strzelin 29 07 2005 63,95 70 -75 75 75,0 77,449349 13

14 PODGÓRSKI HUBERT START Tarnów 17 02 2006 64,00 65 70 74 74,0 76,388691 14

15 SALAMON MACIEJ START Wrocław 04 11 1989 52,70 -67 -67 67 67,0 75,924974 15

16 GĘBALA KAMIL START Tarnów 11 02 1994 60,85 65 70 -74 70,0 74,000684 16

17 ZAWADA PAWEŁ Eurobeskidy Łodygowice 17 07 2000 71,00 70 -72 -72 70,0 68,868191 17

18 PLESIEWICZ PIOTR START Radom 17 02 1977 48,60 -90 -90 -90 0,0 0,000000 18

19 BAZAN DOMINIK START Wrocław 13 07 2001 53,40 -60 - - 0,0 0,000000 19

20 PIĘTOSA PIOTR START Katowice 16 10 1987 57,80 -100 -100 -100 0,0 0,000000 20

DATE VENUE CATEGORY

19-21.10.2019 NOVOTEL Wrocław Open do 72 kg

Zadanie dofinansowano ze środków PFRON, Urzędu Marszałkowskiego Województwa Dolnośląskiego oraz Gminy Wrocław

Birth date

SILVER BAR 2019

19-21 October 2019

19-21 October 2019

START LIST IPC POWERLIFTING COMPETITION 



PLACE GROUP

Poland-Wrocław

Dr. Family Name Given Name Country HR RH B.W 1st att. 2nd att.3rd att. 4th att. Result Points Place

1 LATUS WAWRZYNIEC HAŁAS TEAM Strzelin 10 09 1981 83,50 -185 185 187 187,0 171,057456 1

2 KOCIUBIŃSKI TOMASZ HAŁAS TEAM Strzelin 15 04 1981 4 76,60 170 175 - 175,0 166,344640 2

3 SALWA MICHAŁ START Wrocław 24 08 1988 106,10 180 190 195 195,0 160,948903 3

4 WATCHOU KOUOKAM SEDRIC ROUSSEL WĘGRY 19 02 1986 85,90 170 175 -182 175,0 158,100145 4

5 MAJEWSKI TOMASZ START Koszalin 15 10 1988 87,70 160 165 170 170,0 152,197837 5

6 POMORSKI ALEKSANDER START Wrocław 24 10 1996 106,10 175 -180 180 180,0 148,568218 6

7 STADLER TAMAS WĘGRY 16 09 1992 81,00 140 152 160 160,0 148,339992 7

8 ORDAŃSKI SEBASTIAN CR Grudziądz 22 08 1975 124,20 180 185 190 190,0 146,987785 8

9 SZYMECZEK PIOTR START Tarnów 08 05 1974 77,35 140 150 155 155,0 146,690742 9

10 LIS ARTUR START Tarnów 12 09 1985 10 72,90 130 137 150 150,0 145,808016 10

11 LASZLO ISTVAN ZSOLT WĘGRY 04 03 1984 75,00 143 146 151 151,0 144,903254 11

12 BACZMAŃSKI DANIEL START Wrocław 14 06 1977 115,20 165 -172 - 165,0 131,621640 12

13 PISAREK KAMIL START Wrocław 20 03 1995 77,20 130 135 138 138,0 130,715843 13

14 MACKO ROMAN SŁOWACJA 27 03 1990 85,50 135 141 -146 141,0 127,644298 14

15 OWCZAREK ANDRZEJ START Wrocław 17 12 1972 93,10 140 145 -150 145,0 126,500383 15

16 KOZIOŁ KAMIL START Wrocław 28 08 1988 83,20 125 130 -135 130,0 119,105798 16

17 KUBOSI JAN SŁOWACJA 05 01 1970 102,50 135 141 - 141,0 118,076429 17

18 ZAWADZKI TOMASZ START Wrocław 24 11 1973 86,60 120 125 130 130,0 117,029550 18

19 MICHEN ZBIGNIEW START Wrocław 28 06 1955 92,10 120 125 130 130,0 113,942792 19

VENUE CATEGORY

19-21.10.2019 NOVOTEL Wrocław Open plus 72 kg

SILVER BAR 2019

19-21 October 2019

19-21 October 2019

Birth date

DATE

START LIST IPC POWERLIFTING COMPETITION 

Zadanie dofinansowano ze środków PFRON, Urzędu Marszałkowskiego Województwa Dolnośląskiego oraz Gminy Wrocław



20 KĘDZIA WIKTOR START Wrocław 01 11 2001 130,00 130 140 150 150,0 113,930651 20

21 POLUSZCZYK GERARD START Wrocław 23 03 1993 14 79,70 90 100 107 107,0 99,918485 21

22 PARUSZEWSKI MATEUSZ CR Grudziądz 19 12 1986 94,00 110 115 -120 115,0 99,914033 22

23 JEWUŁA PAWEŁ START Tarnów 24 08 1983 72,80 90 95 100 100,0 97,266037 23

24 LECHAN IADISŁAV SŁOWACJA 18 10 1959 94,80 100 111 -116 111,0 96,088944 24

25 KOWALSKI KAROL START Wrocław 08 12 1970 103,30 107 -112 -112 107,0 89,311416 25

26 KOLANKIEWICZ ALEKSANDER START Wrocław 09 11 1985 99,00 -105 -105 105 105,0 89,230307 26

27 KARPIŃSKI TYMOTEUSZ START Wrocław 31 10 1987 92,40 -100 100 -105 100,0 87,525541 27

28 KORENCSY ALBERT WĘGRY 23 08 2000 97,00 90 97 102 102,0 87,436541 28

29 JĄDER BARTOSZ START Zielona Góra 08 03 1988 10 75,90 85 90 -95 90,0 85,902765 29

30 TOMALA DARIUSZ START Bydgoszcz 02 06 1966 81,10 80 85 88 88,0 81,542346 30

31 Breczko MICHAŁ START Bydgoszcz 28 10 1997 90,00 -85 91 -98 91,0 80,559126 31

32 KAPUSTKA DAWID START Tarnów 31 09 1989 98,90 80 86 92 92,0 78,216286 32

33 KIESZKOWSKI MATEUSZ START Bydgoszcz 06 07 1994 12 73,60 70 75 79 79,0 76,459673 33

34 SZYMCZYK DARIUSZ START Bydgoszcz 09 04 1987 83,00 80 -85 -85 80,0 73,373742 34

35 WIDOCKI TOMASZ START KOSZALIN 01 12 1986 12 78,35 55 65 75 75,0 70,572291 35

36 KONIECZNY JAKUB START Tarnów 07 11 2001 81,55 60 62 -67 62,0 57,309528 36

37 GOLBA MARCIN IKS AWF Warszawa 21 10 1983 95,90 -100 -100 -100 0,0 0,000000 37

38 STRZAŁKOWSKI MAREK START Wrocław 30 10 1956 89,10 - - - 0,0 0,000000 38

39 MALINOWSKI MATEUSZ HAŁAS TEAM Strzelin 22 08 1985 97,20 -150 -150 -150 0,0 0,000000 39

40 NAWRACAJ ARNOLD START Wrocław 15 09 1991 98,00 - - - 0,0 0,000000 40

41 ŁUCKI  PIOTR START Wrocław 01 03 1978 113,70 - - - 0,0 0,000000 41

42 0,0 0,000000 42




